ORDER NO.
SH-D07
DIGITAL TV TUNER
ORDER NO.
ARP3021
O- ZZS  MAR. 1999 Printed  in Japan
c
PIONEER ELECTRONIC CORPORATION    4-1, Meguro 1-Chome, Meguro-ku, Tokyo 153-8654, Japan

D5407 RH-EX1054CEZZ J Zener Diode AC
D5411 VHDHSU119//-1 J Diode AB
PACKAGED CIRCUITS
X5401 RCRSZ0068CEZZ J Crystal AQ
X5402 RCRSZ0068CEZZ J Crystal AQ
X5403 RCRSZ0073CEZZ J Crystal AP
FILTERS
FL5406 RFiLC0331CEZZ J Filter AL
FL5407 RCiLF0320CEZZ J Coil BA
FL5550 RFiLN0060CEZZ J Filter AS
FL5551 RFiLN0060CEZZ J Filter AS
FL5552 RFiLN0060CEZZ J Filter AS
CAPACITORS
C5402 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5403 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5404 VCEAPF1CW106M J 10 16V Electrolytic AB
C5405 VCEAPF1CW106M J 10 16V Electrolytic AB
C5406 VCEAPF1CW106M J 10 16V Electrolytic AB
C5407 VCEAPW1CN477M J 470 16V Electrolytic AE
C5408 VCEAPW1CN477M J 470 16V Electrolytic AE
C5409 VCEAPW1CN477M J 470 16V Electrolytic AE
C5411 VCEAPW0JN477M J 470 6.3V Electrolytic AE
C5412 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5413 VCEAPW0JN477M J 470 6.3V Electrolytic AE
C5414 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5415 VCEAPX1CW477M J 470 16V Electrolytic AE
C5416 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5441 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5442 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5443 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5444 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5445 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5446 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5447 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5448 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5450 RC-EZ0464CEZZ J 3.3 16V Electrolytic AD
C5466 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5467 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5468 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5469 VCEAPF1HN225M J 2.2 50V Electrolytic AD
C5479 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5480 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5481 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5482 VCEAPT1AN107M J 100 10V Electrolytic AD
C5483 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5484 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5485 VCEAPT1AN107M J 100 10V Electrolytic AD
C5486 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5488 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5489 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5490 VCEAPF0JN107M J 100 6.3V Electrolytic AD
C5491 VCEAPF1CN476M J 47 16V Electrolytic AD
C5492 VCEAPF1CN106M J 10 16V Electrolytic AD
C5551 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5552 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5553 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA
C5554 VCKYCY1EF104Z J 0.1 25V Ceramic AA